
AREA COVERED NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL TYPE OF TRAINING OFFERED 

 

Bradford and West 
Yorkshire 

 

 
Gillian Ryan 

 
07906 133232 
 

 
Gillian.ryan641@btinternet.com 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation   

 

Bristol Area 
 

 
Rebecca Hayes 

 
 

 
beckshayes@hotmail.co.uk 

Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 

 

Buckinghamshire 
and Oxfordshire 

 

 
Joanna Green 

 
01844 215913 
07947 251634 

 
joanna.green1@btinternet.com 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 

 
Cumbria 

 
Diane Hodge 

 
0141 4827004 

 
Info@earhealthservice.co.uk 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 

 
Dorset 

 
Emma Smith 

 
07514 417556 

  
Microsuction 

 

Kent and East Sussex 
 

 
Hilary Loft 

 
07947 109479 

 
Hilaryloft1@gmail.com  

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation  

 

Norfolk, Suffolk and 
Cambridgeshire 

 

 
Marion Bryce 

 
01953 607501 

 
Celia.bryce@btinternet.com 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation  

 

Scotland 
 

 
Diane Hodge 

 
0141 4827004 

 
Info@earhealthservice.co.uk 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 
 

 

Scotland 
 
Mel Jackson 

 
01312201220 
07823 336669 
 

 
melanie@houseofhearing.co.uk 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 

 

West Country 
 
Tracey Owen 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
traceyowen1@nhs.net 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
 

 

Yorkshire – East & North, 
Lincolnshire 

 
Rosie Thompson* 
 
Karen Marshall 
 
 

 
07540 454910 
01964 535257 
07932 241413 

 
Rosemariethompson@nhs.net 
Rosiethompson_@hotmail.com 
karen@marshall5.karoo.co.uk 
karenmarshall197@gmail.com 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
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